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UNFPA

Mr. Abdallah Zoubi
UNFPA Regional Office
T. Adviser

Tel.: 00201066636429
E-mail: zoubi@unfpa.org

UNAIDS

Mr. Erik Lamontagne

Regional Adviser

Regional Office/Cairo

Tel.: +201002133192

E-mail: lamontagnee@unaids.org

Ms. Simone Salem
Programme Officer

Tel.: 00201006019302
E-mail: salems@unaids.org

UNDP New York

Mr. Adel Abdellatif

Chief, Regional Programme
Arab States

Tel.: 12129065477

E-mail: adel.abdellatif@undp.org

UNDP Lebanon

Agnese Spiazzi
Programme Analyst

UN Office of the Resident Coordinator for

Lebanon
Tel.: 00961-76-470982

E-mail: agnese.spiazzi@one.un.orq
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Norway

Mr. Audun Herning

Advisor Democracy Head Office
Norwegian People's Aid

Tel.: 0047-80850015

E-mail: audunh@npaid.org

ILO

Mr. Frank Hagemann
Deputy Regional Director and
Director, Decent Work Technical

Support Team for the Arab States
Tel.: 961-1-752400/1/2, (ext. 227)

961-1-752407 (Direct)
Mobile: 961-70-959020

Fax: 961-1-752406
E-mail: hagemann@ilo.org

Mr. Abid Briki

Chief Technical Adviser of the Regional

ILO project
ILO, Lebanon

Tel.: 00961-1-752400

Mobile: 00961-76-382498
E-mail: briki@ilo.org
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